

Pachet materiale diverse

I.D.: 43971810

Data publicarii	11.09.19	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 485,38 RON - 485,38 RON

Descriere: 1 TEAVA PPR FI20 M 25 2.94 73.53 13.97 2 COT PPR FI 20 LA 90 BUC 30 0.59 17.65 3.35 3 TEU PPR FI 20 BUC 6 0.76 4.54 0.86 4 CANEA PPR FI 20 BUC 5 14.29 71.43 13.57 5 RACORD FILET EXTERIOR FI 20-1/2 BUC 6 4.20 25.21 4.79 6 MUFA FI 20 BUC 6 0.59 3.53 0.67 7 COT PPR FI 20 LA 45 BUC 10 0.59 5.88 1.12 8 CLEMA SIMPLA FI 20 BUC 15 0.25 3.78 0.72 9 TEAVA PVC FI 32-1M BUC 2 5.04 10.08 1.92 10 TEAVA PVC FI 32 -0.5M BUC 2 2.52 5.04 0.96 11 TEAVA PVC FI 32 -0.25M BUC 2 2.52 5.04 0.96 12 TEU PVC FI 32 BUC 2 5.04 10.08 1.92 13 COT PVC FI 32-87 BUC 3 5.04 15.13 2.87 14 COT PVC FI 32-45 BUC 4 5.04 20.17 3.83 15 SILD USA TERMOPAN BUC 1 33.61 33.61 6.39 16 BUTUC USA TERMOPAN BUC 3 33.61 100.84 19.16 17 BROASCA USA TERMOPAN BUC 1 29.41 29.41 5.59 18 BATERIE LAVOAR BUC 1 50.42 50.42 9.58
